
1. Summary
Meeting title Pre-Job Conference Meeting Session 1 for Paradise Hills ES Whole Site Modernization LB25-0181-08-00-00-G1,w-Balfour Beatty Constr.
Registration page 
views 52
Registered 
participants 39
Canceled 
registrations 0
Attended 
participants 39
Start time 12/05/24, 10:39:40 AM
End time 12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM
Meeting duration 1h 5m 48s
Average 
attendance time 44m 47s

2. Participants
Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email Role Registration Email Organization Contact Number
Anderson Ivory 12/05/24, 10:39:43 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 1h 5m 45s ianderson1@sandi.net Organizer
Avila II Edmundo 12/05/24, 10:47:14 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 58m 14s eavilaii@sandi.net Organizer
Ethridge Todd 12/05/24, 10:48:51 AM12/05/24, 11:45:17 AM 56m 26s tethridge1@sandi.net Organizer
Cruz Maria 12/05/24, 10:50:24 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 55m 4s mcruz5@sandi.net Organizer
Harris III George 12/05/24, 10:59:44 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 45m 44s gharris@sandi.net Organizer
Pedregon Rey 12/05/24, 11:05:15 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 40m 12s rpedregon@sandi.net Organizer
Dan Goar 12/05/24, 10:45:19 AM12/05/24, 11:45:21 AM 1h 1s dan.goar@UALocal230.org Attendee dan.goar@ualocal230.org UA Local 230 6198712772

Jose Estrada 12/05/24, 10:45:55 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 59m 25s jestrada@teamsters166.com Attendee jestrada@teamsters166.com
Teamsters Union Local 
166 619-990-7193

Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:52:46 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 52m 29s Attendee matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com

San Diego Building & 
Construction Trades 
Council 6197312177



Fredi F. local 5 
insulators and 
Firestoppers  
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:54:34 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 50m 54s Attendee frediawl5@aol.com

Heat and Frost 
Insulators local 5 626 224 0471 

Katie Layton 12/05/24, 10:54:43 AM12/05/24, 11:45:17 AM 50m 33s KLayton@powerplus.com Attendee ihobus@powerplus.com Power Plus 346-451-3289
Cruz Ramos 
CML#500/744 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:55:39 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 49m 49s Attendee cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com

Cement Masons 
500/744 6197267915

Victor Torres BAC 
Local 4 (Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:55:58 AM12/05/24, 11:45:22 AM 49m 23s Attendee bac4torres@gmail.com BAC local 4 (909)788-4229
Devin Slubowski 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:56:02 AM12/05/24, 11:41:49 AM 45m 47s Attendee devin@cementcutting.com Cement cutting inc 8587758824
Wendy  Anderson 12/05/24, 10:56:04 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 49m 24s wendy@4mek.com Attendee wendy@4mek.com MEK Enterprises, Inc. 619-955-2625
Luis Carrillo 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:56:18 AM12/05/24, 11:37:24 AM 41m 6s Attendee lcarrillo@local300.com Liuna Local 300 2133055136
Max Huante 12/05/24, 10:56:42 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 48m 32s max@plastertender1414.com Attendee max@plastertender1414.com plaster tenders 1414 9095366365
Mitch W. - 
Precision Electric 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:56:53 AM12/05/24, 11:45:18 AM 48m 24s Presenter mweber@pecsd.com

Precision Electric 
Company 6197920341

Sergio Machado 12/05/24, 10:57:38 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 47m 36s smachado@local89.org Attendee smachado@local89.org Local 89 8585850078

Antonio Sanchez 12/05/24, 10:57:39 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 47m 35s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org Attendee antonio.sanchez@dc36.org
Painters and Allied 
Trades 6199570414

Santos, Maita 12/05/24, 10:58:44 AM12/05/24, 11:45:19 AM 46m 34s MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.comPresenter

Chris Allen 12/05/24, 10:59:05 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 46m 14s CAllen@wscarpenters.org Attendee callen@wscarpenters.org

Western States 
Regional Council of 
Carpenters 6196299134

Juan DBE SUPPLY 
INC (Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:59:42 AM12/05/24, 11:45:16 AM 45m 34s Attendee juan@dbesupply.biz DBE SUPPLY INC 909-272-3961
Wendy Anderson 12/05/24, 10:59:44 AM12/05/24, 11:45:12 AM 45m 27s Attendee wendy@4mek.com MEK Enterprises, Inc. 619-955-2625
Leonel Urquidez 12/05/24, 11:00:00 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 45m 20s LUrquidez@local89.org Attendee lurquidez@local89.org laborers local 89 6192406357
Cesar Carrasco 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:00:30 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 44m 45s Attendee c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org IUOE LOCAL 12 (626)788-6482



Barry Kenny 12/05/24, 11:01:11 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 44m 17s Barry@ualocal230.org Attendee barry@ualocal230.org Local 230 8583345789
David Johnson 12/05/24, 11:01:13 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 44m 7s djohnson@local229.org Attendee djohnson@local229.org Union Ironworkers 8585715238
JUN SOTTO 12/05/24, 11:01:31 AM12/05/24, 11:27:31 AM 25m 59s Attendee
Carlos Ponce 
Plasteres Local 200 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:02:09 AM12/05/24, 11:31:53 AM 29m 44s Attendee ponce.local200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 951/347-9618
H R 12/05/24, 11:02:36 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 42m 51s Attendee hr@pecsd.com PEC 6199969672

David Castro 12/05/24, 11:03:08 AM12/05/24, 11:18:57 AM 15m 48s davidc@worldbridgetech.com Attendee davidc@worldbridgetech.com
World Bridge 
Technologies 6197921260

Giovanni Campos 12/05/24, 11:04:03 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 41m 11s g.campos@jdsplumbing.com Attendee g.campos@jdsplumbing.com
JDS Plumbing & 
Mechanical 7604777967

Dwight  (Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:04:25 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 41m 3s Attendee d3scorp@gmail.com D3 760 415 3492
Bill Palmquist 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:05:49 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 39m 39s Attendee wpalmquist@accoes.com accoes san deigo 8583497157

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 12/05/24, 11:06:27 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 39m AdrianL@roofers45.org Attendee adrianl@roofers45.org
local 45 roofers 
,waterproofers 6199408122

Rick Lopez 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:08:48 AM12/05/24, 11:45:18 AM 36m 30s Presenter
Jennifer Wilson 12/05/24, 11:14:30 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 30m 58s JWilson@ibew569.org Attendee jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW Local 569 619-832-9757
Mahar Sean 12/05/24, 11:26:36 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 18m 51s smahar@sandi.net Attendee smahar@sandi.net SDUSD 6465280130

dgauthier@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 6192650501

jose@plastertender1414.com
Plaster Tenders Local 
1414 909-622-8500

dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 619-894-4866
bac4brisson@gmail.com BAC Local 4 714-936-8843
dlee@smart206.org LU206 6198944604

klayton@powerplus.com
SR BRAY LLC DBA 
POWER PLUS 7145071833

jbsurvey@sbcglobal.net J&B Surveying 8588296739
ivorytegcs@gmail.com TEGCSI 9168357349
irascon@local300.com Laborers Local 300 2133647367



adrian78376@gmail.com
Local 45 roofers, 
waterproofers 6199408122

3. In-Meeting 
Activities
Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email
Anderson Ivory 12/05/24, 10:39:43 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 1h 5m 45s ianderson1@sandi.net
Avila II Edmundo 12/05/24, 10:47:14 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 58m 14s eavilaii@sandi.net
Ethridge Todd 12/05/24, 10:48:51 AM12/05/24, 11:45:17 AM 56m 26s tethridge1@sandi.net
Cruz Maria 12/05/24, 10:50:24 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 55m 4s mcruz5@sandi.net
Harris III George 12/05/24, 10:59:44 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 45m 44s gharris@sandi.net
Pedregon Rey 12/05/24, 11:05:15 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 40m 12s rpedregon@sandi.net
Dan Goar 12/05/24, 10:45:19 AM12/05/24, 11:45:21 AM 1h 1s dan.goar@UALocal230.org
Jose Estrada 12/05/24, 10:45:55 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 59m 25s jestrada@teamsters166.com
Matthew Leyba-
Gonzalez 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:52:46 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 52m 29s
Fredi F. local 5 
insulators and 
Firestoppers  
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:54:34 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 50m 54s
Katie Layton 12/05/24, 10:54:43 AM12/05/24, 11:45:17 AM 50m 33s KLayton@powerplus.com
Cruz Ramos 
CML#500/744 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:55:39 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 49m 49s

Victor Torres BAC 
Local 4 (Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:55:58 AM12/05/24, 11:45:22 AM 49m 23s
Devin Slubowski 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:56:02 AM12/05/24, 11:41:49 AM 45m 47s
Wendy  Anderson 12/05/24, 10:56:04 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 49m 24s wendy@4mek.com
Luis Carrillo 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:56:18 AM12/05/24, 11:37:24 AM 41m 6s



Max Huante 12/05/24, 10:56:42 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 48m 32s max@plastertender1414.com
Mitch W. - 
Precision Electric 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:56:53 AM12/05/24, 11:45:18 AM 48m 24s
Sergio Machado 12/05/24, 10:57:38 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 47m 36s smachado@local89.org
Antonio Sanchez 12/05/24, 10:57:39 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 47m 35s antonio.sanchez@dc36.org
Santos, Maita 12/05/24, 10:58:44 AM12/05/24, 11:45:19 AM 46m 34s MSantos@Balfourbeattyus.com
Chris Allen 12/05/24, 10:59:05 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 46m 14s CAllen@wscarpenters.org
Juan DBE SUPPLY 
INC (Unverified) 12/05/24, 10:59:42 AM12/05/24, 11:45:16 AM 45m 34s
Wendy Anderson 12/05/24, 10:59:44 AM12/05/24, 11:45:12 AM 45m 27s
Leonel Urquidez 12/05/24, 11:00:00 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 45m 20s LUrquidez@local89.org
Cesar Carrasco 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:00:30 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 44m 45s
Barry Kenny 12/05/24, 11:01:11 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 44m 17s Barry@ualocal230.org
David Johnson 12/05/24, 11:01:13 AM12/05/24, 11:45:20 AM 44m 7s djohnson@local229.org
JUN SOTTO 12/05/24, 11:01:31 AM12/05/24, 11:27:31 AM 25m 59s
Carlos Ponce 
Plasteres Local 200 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:02:09 AM12/05/24, 11:31:53 AM 29m 44s
H R 12/05/24, 11:02:36 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 42m 51s
David Castro 12/05/24, 11:03:08 AM12/05/24, 11:18:57 AM 15m 48s davidc@worldbridgetech.com
Giovanni Campos 12/05/24, 11:04:03 AM12/05/24, 11:45:15 AM 41m 11s g.campos@jdsplumbing.com

Dwight  (Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:04:25 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 41m 3s
Bill Palmquist 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:05:49 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 39m 39s

Adrian Lopez-Rojas 12/05/24, 11:06:27 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 39m AdrianL@roofers45.org
Rick Lopez 
(Unverified) 12/05/24, 11:08:48 AM12/05/24, 11:45:18 AM 36m 30s
Jennifer Wilson 12/05/24, 11:14:30 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 30m 58s JWilson@ibew569.org
Mahar Sean 12/05/24, 11:26:36 AM12/05/24, 11:45:28 AM 18m 51s smahar@sandi.net


